Tour of Ankara | 2016
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15/08/2016 - 18/08/2016 | 413 km | 42 starting
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TRK KOSE Fethullah

LSL PETROV GEORGIEV Georgi
TRK AKSOY ismail

TRK BAKIRCI Nazim

TRK SAYAR Mustafa

TUR19950101
BUL19850803
TUR19890810
TUR19860529
TUR19890422
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TRK ATALAY Muhammed
KCP TIGRINE Mehdi

TRK AKDILEK Ahmet
TRK KELES Fatih

TRK SAMLI Feritcan

TUR19890515
BEL19861029
TUR19880310
TUR19930331
TUR19940129



